Downtown Longmont Outdoor Space

Q1 Last year, one lane in each direction on a portion of Main St. was
restricted in parts of Downtown Longmont to allow for additional recreation
space, including outdoor dining, additional walking/shopping space, pop up

art markets and musicians. Did you use this space?

Answered: 1,644  Skipped: 3
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Yes, | enjoyed the extra space. 67.94% 1,117
Yes, but it was not enjoyable. 5.54% 91
No, | didn't have a chance. 17.64% 290
No, it was a bad idea. 8.88% 146
TOTAL 1,644
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Downtown Longmont Outdoor Space

Q2 How satisfied were you with the lane restrictions and expanded public
space on Main Street last year?

Answered: 1,644
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Downtown Longmont Outdoor Space

Q3 How likely are you to use this type of amenity (parklet) if it was offered
along Main St. in Downtown?

Answered: 1,643  Skipped: 4
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Likely 60.62% 996
Somewhat likely 19.90% 327
Neither likely nor unlikely 4.44% 73
Somewhat unlikely 5.60% 92
Unlikely 9.43% 155
TOTAL 1,643
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Downtown Longmont Outdoor Space

Q4 Other comments

Answered: 609  Skipped: 1,038
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